
MENS 165.0 RESULTS

Mens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Harley McPherson Cheylin 159.0 235.0 10

2 JJ Brandon Thunder Ridge High School 165.0 225.0 8

3 Mason  Berls Goodland 164.6 205.0 6

4 Heath  Mckain Wallace County High School 165.0 205.0 4

5 Maverick Davenport Colby High School 165.0 195.0 2

6 Nolan Kinderknecht Northern Valley High School 159.0 180.0 1

7 Owen Hammond Northern Valley High School 165.0 170.0 0

8 Izaeah Braxton Lyons High School 162.0 155.0 0

9 Ivan Reyes Oakley High School 165.0 155.0 0

10 Jett Kvasnicka Triplains 160.0 140.0 0

11 Harlan Tasci Goodland 158.0 0 0

Mens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Maverick Davenport Colby High School 165.0 325.0 10

2 Izaeah Braxton Lyons High School 162.0 295.0 8

3 JJ Brandon Thunder Ridge High School 165.0 290.0 6

4 Harley McPherson Cheylin 159.0 285.0 4

5 Heath  Mckain Wallace County High School 165.0 275.0 2

6 Nolan Kinderknecht Northern Valley High School 159.0 240.0 1

7 Ivan Reyes Oakley High School 165.0 225.0 0

8 Harlan Tasci Goodland 158.0 0 0

9 Jett Kvasnicka Triplains 160.0 0 0

10 Mason  Berls Goodland 164.6 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Owen Hammond Northern Valley High School 165.0 0 0

Mens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mason  Berls Goodland 164.6 240.0 10

2 Nolan Kinderknecht Northern Valley High School 159.0 230.0 8

3 Harley McPherson Cheylin 159.0 210.0 6

4 Heath  Mckain Wallace County High School 165.0 200.0 4

5 Maverick Davenport Colby High School 165.0 185.0 2

6 Owen Hammond Northern Valley High School 165.0 175.0 1

7 Izaeah Braxton Lyons High School 162.0 165.0 0

8 Ivan Reyes Oakley High School 165.0 155.0 0

9 JJ Brandon Thunder Ridge High School 165.0 155.0 0

10 Harlan Tasci Goodland 158.0 0 0

11 Jett Kvasnicka Triplains 160.0 0 0

Mens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Harley McPherson Cheylin 159.0 730.0 10

2 Maverick Davenport Colby High School 165.0 705.0 8

3 Heath  Mckain Wallace County High School 165.0 680.0 6

4 JJ Brandon Thunder Ridge High School 165.0 670.0 4

5 Nolan Kinderknecht Northern Valley High School 159.0 650.0 2

6 Izaeah Braxton Lyons High School 162.0 615.0 1

7 Ivan Reyes Oakley High School 165.0 535.0 0

8 Mason  Berls Goodland 164.6 445.0 0

9 Owen Hammond Northern Valley High School 165.0 345.0 0

10 Jett Kvasnicka Triplains 160.0 140.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Harlan Tasci Goodland 158.0 0 0


